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Specification subject to change

WARNING  For CA residents: go to 
www.dukemfg.com/prop65 for prop 65 warning

PRODUCT INFORMATION:
PROJECT:  _______________________________
ITEM:          _______________________________
QUANTITY: ______________________________

MODEL:
Beverage Counter

Stainless 
Panels

Beigewood 
Panels Description

 � 2504581  � 2504323 24" Bev Ctr, No Cut Out

 � 2504590  � 2504671 24" Bev Ctr, Center Cut Out

 � 2504582  � 2504678 30" Bev Ctr, No Cut Out  

 � 2504591  � 2504672 30" Bev Ctr, Center Cut Out

 � 2504583  � 2504679 36" Bev Ctr, No Cut Out

 � 2504592  � 2504661 36" Bev. Ctr, Center Cut Out

 � 2504584  � 2504680 48" Bev. Ctr, No Cut Out

 � 2504593  � 2504663 48" Bev. Ctr, Right Cut Out

 � 2504594  � 2504662 48" Bev. Ctr, Left Cut Out

 � 2504585  � 2504681 60" Bev. Ctr, No Cut Out

 � 2504595  � 2504665 60" Bev. Ctr, Right Cut Out

 � 2504596  � 2504664 60" Bev. Ctr, Left Cut Out

 � 2504586  � 2504682 72" Bev. Ctr, No Cut Out

 � 2504588  � 2504676 72" Bev. Ctr, Right Cut Out

 � 2504589  � 2504677 72" Bev. Ctr, Left Cut Out

Product Features:
   Heavy gauge stainless steel top to  

accommodate counter top dispensing unit.
   Front and sides finished with removable panels
   Non-corrosive stainless steel top with 4” rear 

backsplash
   Utility access openings with protective 

grommets and covers
   Kickplates black baked enamel front, back and 

ends
   Adjustable legs; removable for installation

2504594 48” Beverage Counter Left Cutout
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Beverage Counter

Stainless 
Panels

Beige-
wood 

Panels

Width Cut Out 
12” Sq
(30.5cm)

Weight Stain-
less 

Panels

Beige-
wood 

Panels

Width Cut Out 
12” Sq
(30.5cm)

Weight

in. cm lbs kg in. cm lbs kg

2504581 2504323 24 60.96 None 175 79.38 2504594 2504662 48 121.92 Left 270 122.47

2504590 2504671 24 60.96 Center 175 79.38 2504585 2504681 60 152.40 None 325 147.42

2504582 2504678 30 76.20 None 250 113.39 2504595 2504665 60 152.40 Right 325 147.42

2504591 2504672 30 76.20 Center 250 113.39 2504596 2504664 60 152.40 Left 325 147.42

2504583 2504679 36 91.44 None 250 113.39 2504586 2504682 72 182.88 None 391 177.35

2504592 2504661 36 91.44 Center 250 113.39 2504588 2504676 72 182.88 Right 391 177.35

2504584 2504680 48 121.92 None 270 122.47 2504589 2504677 72 182.88 Left 391 177.35

2504593 2504663 48 121.92 Right 270 122.47

Height - 36.00” (91.44cm) `Depth - 30.00” (76.20cm)DIMENSIONS: Freight Class:  100

36.00

 60.10 

30.00


